BEST IN SHOW
Place
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

CHAMPION DIVISION

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

INTERMEDIATE DIVISION

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
BH
2nd BH

Budgie Breeders of San Joaquin Valley
Judge: Terry Travis
Show Secretary: Linda Denny

April 19, 2014

93 Entries/11 Exhibitors
Band Color Sex Exhibitor State Div
3M-67-11 GGSp C Holger Moeller CA C
BAA-HWM-195-10 GG Sp C Holger Moeller CA C
95D-21-12 G H Linda Denny CA C
3M-80-10 KSp C Holger Moeller CA C
84D-52-12 WSp H Don Denny CA C
74Q-15-10 OpGG C Vance Wells CA |
EER-1-13 CnS H Ed Reed CA C
EER-38-13 ChnG H Ed Reed CA C
3M-30-11 YFSSp C Holger Moeller CA C
95D-1-13 Gy C Linda Denny CA C
95D-21-12 G H Linda Denny CA C
84D-52-12 WSp H Don Denny CA C
EER-1-13 ChnS H Ed Reed CA C
AVA-18-14 OpG C Norm Blackburn CA C

48 Entries/7 Exhibitors
3M-67-11 GGSp C Holger Moeller CA
BAA-HWM-195-10 GG Sp C Holger Moeller CA
95D-21-12 G H Linda Denny CA
3M-80-10 KSp C Holger Moeller CA
84D-52-12 WSp H Don Denny CA
EER-1-13 CnS H Ed Reed CA
EER-38-13 ChnG H Ed Reed CA
3M-30-11 YFSSp C Holger Moeller CA
95D-1-13 Gy C Linda Denny CA
EER-111-12 G C Ed Reed CA
95D-21-12 G H Linda Denny CA
84D-52-12 WSp H Don Denny CA
EER-1-13 CnS H Ed Reed CA
AVA-18-14 OpG C Norm Blackburn CA

23 Entries/2 Exhibitors
74Q-15-10 OpGG C Vance Wells CA
74Q5-11 :nOp Gt C Vance Wells CA
74Q23-10 )Jp Gy Al C Vance Wells CA
14D-126-12 GSp C Gene Deaver CA
14D-101-12 K C Gene Deaver CA
14D-14-12 CnGG C Gene Deaver CA
14D-64-12 GSp C Gene Deaver CA
14D-76-12 GG C Gene Deaver CA
74Q-7-08 GGAP C Vance Wells CA
74Q-3-11 -nOpG C Vance Wells CA
74Q-11-13 OpG H Vance Wells CA



3rd BH
BY

NOVICE DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

JUNIOR DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

RARE DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

48D-4-10
48D-4-11
48D-11-09
48D-12-10

90D-3-11
90D-7-11
90D-2-10
90D-7-10

95D-5-12
AVA-52-12
AVA-88-11
95D-44-13
84D-22-13
95D-36-13
84D-3-14
48D-11-09
84D-31-09
84D-68-11
84D-31-09

84D-3-14

G Sp

Gy DP

GG

GG
Gy DP

G Cf
TLC
TLC
Cn G Cf
Gy w
Op S DF
SWwW

DEC

V DP
DEC

SwW

OO0

OO0

TOITIOOOOOOOO

4 Entries/1 Exhibitors

Darcy Drake
Darcy Drake
Darcy Drake
Darcy Drake

4 Entries/1 Exhibitors

David Drake
David Drake
David Drake
David Drake

14 Entries/5 Exhibitors

Linda Denny
Norm Blackburn
Norm Blackburn

Linda Denny

Don Denny

Linda Denny

Don Denny

Darcy Drake

Don Denny
Don Denny
Don Denny

Don Denny

CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA



VARIETY

Dark Green

Olive Green

Cobalt

Mauve

Violet

Lutino

Albino

Australian Pied
Spangle

Yellowface

A.O.V.

Greywing
Clearflight

Easley Laced Clearbody
Texas Laced Clearbody
Yellow

White

Clearwing
Recessive Pied
Crested

Red Eyed Lacewing
Fallow

Black Eyed Clear
Composite/A.O.V.

AVA-95-13
00
84D-50-12
00
84D-21-13
84D-8-13
71W-57-13
EER-14-13
3M-67-11
71W-36-13
84D-52-12
00
95D-5-12
00
AVA-52-12
48D-11-9
84D-3-14
00

00

00

00

00
84D-31-9
00

# Total
2+
None
2+
None
1+
1
1
1+
5+
2+
1
None
4+
None
1+
1
1+
None
None
None
None
None

None

TOOOITOO O O

OO0 O

Norm Blackburn
Don Denny

Don Denny
Don Denny
Ken Williams
Ed Reed
Holger Moeller
Ken Williams
Don Denny

Linda Denny
Norm Blackburn

Darcy Drake
Don Denny

Don Denny

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA



